
BT Bid Tabulation

1000399 - North Campus Administrative ComplexBuilding: AEC Project #:P00021256

Project Name: Repair NCAC Vehicle Bridge and Entry Plaza

Bidpack 01 - Bridge & Plaza Repairs Bid Opening: 04/16/2024Bid Pack Name:  Unit Price Bid: þ

AZ Shmina 

Incorporated

Ideal 

Contracting LLC

Krull 

Construction 

LaSalle Group 

Incorporated

Commercial 

Contracting 

KASCO LLC Spence 

Brothers

Proposal $1,410,358 $1,474,628 $1,699,335 $1,823,855 Bid Not Opened Incomplete Bid Bid Not Opened

Walk Thru - Mandatory Yes Yes Yes Yes Bid Not Opened Incomplete Bid Bid Not Opened

Addenda Acknowledge - 

Addendum No. 1

Yes Yes Yes Yes Bid Not Opened Incomplete Bid Bid Not Opened

Unit Prices 1.1 - Mobilization $260,000 $66,928 $120,000 $280,000 Bid Not Opened Incomplete Bid Bid Not Opened

Unit Prices 1.2 - Concrete 

Formwork (Incidental Unless 

Noted)

$0 $0 $0 $0 Bid Not Opened Incomplete Bid Bid Not Opened

Unit Prices 1.3 - Concrete 

Reinforcement

$0 $0 $0 $0 Bid Not Opened Incomplete Bid Bid Not Opened

Unit Prices 1.4 - Temporary 

Signage & Dust/Vehicle Barriers, 

SESC

$3,900 $38,949 $16,600 $50,000 Bid Not Opened Incomplete Bid Bid Not Opened

Unit Prices 1.5 - Elevation Survey $9,750 $13,674 $7,000 $30,000 Bid Not Opened Incomplete Bid Bid Not Opened

Unit Prices 3.1 - Plaza 

Slab-on-Grade, Remove & 

Replace

$176,000 $124,000 $248,000 $260,000 Bid Not Opened Incomplete Bid Bid Not Opened

Production\Reports\ApprovalTracking\BidTab.rpt Page 1 of 6Print Date: 04/17/2024

Awarded to:
AZ Shmina Incorporated



BT Bid Tabulation

1000399 - North Campus Administrative ComplexBuilding: AEC Project #:P00021256

Project Name: Repair NCAC Vehicle Bridge and Entry Plaza

Bidpack 01 - Bridge & Plaza Repairs Bid Opening: 04/16/2024Bid Pack Name:  Unit Price Bid: þ

AZ Shmina 

Incorporated

Ideal 

Contracting LLC

Krull 

Construction 

LaSalle Group 

Incorporated

Commercial 

Contracting 

KASCO LLC Spence 

Brothers

Unit Prices 3.2 - Bridge Deck 

Slab, Remove & Replace

$246,000 $261,000 $351,000 $290,250 Bid Not Opened Incomplete Bid Bid Not Opened

Unit Prices 3.2A - Temporary 

Beam Shoring

$36,000 $113,180 $66,000 $80,000 Bid Not Opened Incomplete Bid Bid Not Opened

Unit Prices 3.2B - Formwork for 

Bridge Slab

$144,000 $164,122 $248,200 $165,000 Bid Not Opened Incomplete Bid Bid Not Opened

Unit Prices 3.2C - Temporary 

Plaza Shoring

$24,000 $76,044 $61,200 $84,000 Bid Not Opened Incomplete Bid Bid Not Opened

Unit Prices 3.5 - Floor Repair - 

Partial Depth - Sidewalk

$29,000 $33,500 $30,500 $22,500 Bid Not Opened Incomplete Bid Bid Not Opened

Unit Prices 3.6 - Floor Repair - 

Curbs

$22,000 $35,250 $32,000 $17,000 Bid Not Opened Incomplete Bid Bid Not Opened

Unit Prices 3.7 - Floor Repair - 

Building Entry Ramp

$10,400 $25,000 $14,400 $8,000 Bid Not Opened Incomplete Bid Bid Not Opened

Unit Prices 3.8 - Floor Repair - 

Remove Tile/Install Overlay

$18,450 $28,800 $26,100 $15,300 Bid Not Opened Incomplete Bid Bid Not Opened

Unit Prices 3.9 - Concrete 

Pedestals/Anchors for New Lights

$19,500 $4,198 $9,600 $20,000 Bid Not Opened Incomplete Bid Bid Not Opened

Production\Reports\ApprovalTracking\BidTab.rpt Page 2 of 6Print Date: 04/17/2024



BT Bid Tabulation

1000399 - North Campus Administrative ComplexBuilding: AEC Project #:P00021256

Project Name: Repair NCAC Vehicle Bridge and Entry Plaza

Bidpack 01 - Bridge & Plaza Repairs Bid Opening: 04/16/2024Bid Pack Name:  Unit Price Bid: þ

AZ Shmina 

Incorporated

Ideal 

Contracting LLC

Krull 

Construction 

LaSalle Group 

Incorporated

Commercial 

Contracting 

KASCO LLC Spence 

Brothers

Unit Prices 5.1 - Beam Repair - 

Partial Depth

$13,500 $15,800 $14,500 $20,000 Bid Not Opened Incomplete Bid Bid Not Opened

Unit Prices 6.1 - Install Vehicle 

Bollards

$3,900 $31,470 $12,600 $21,450 Bid Not Opened Incomplete Bid Bid Not Opened

Unit Prices 7.1 - Wall Repair - 

Partial Depth

$18,000 $21,150 $19,500 $20,250 Bid Not Opened Incomplete Bid Bid Not Opened

Unit Prices 10.3 - Expansion Joint 

- Silicone

$2,500 $2,900 $2,600 $6,500 Bid Not Opened Incomplete Bid Bid Not Opened

Unit Prices 11.1 - Rout & Seal 

Cracks

$5,400 $6,600 $6,000 $36,000 Bid Not Opened Incomplete Bid Bid Not Opened

Unit Prices 11.4 - Tool & Seal 

Control Joints

$0 $0 $0 $0 Bid Not Opened Incomplete Bid Bid Not Opened

Unit Prices 11.7 - Cove Sealant $9,200 $10,350 $9,775 $8,050 Bid Not Opened Incomplete Bid Bid Not Opened

Unit Prices 11.7A - Cove Sealant - 

Recessed in Bridge Curb

$1,350 $1,650 $1,500 $5,100 Bid Not Opened Incomplete Bid Bid Not Opened

Unit Prices 16.1 - Traffic Topping - 

New System, Bridge Deck

$21,000 $24,000 $18,000 $27,000 Bid Not Opened Incomplete Bid Bid Not Opened

Production\Reports\ApprovalTracking\BidTab.rpt Page 3 of 6Print Date: 04/17/2024



BT Bid Tabulation

1000399 - North Campus Administrative ComplexBuilding: AEC Project #:P00021256

Project Name: Repair NCAC Vehicle Bridge and Entry Plaza

Bidpack 01 - Bridge & Plaza Repairs Bid Opening: 04/16/2024Bid Pack Name:  Unit Price Bid: þ

AZ Shmina 

Incorporated

Ideal 

Contracting LLC

Krull 

Construction 

LaSalle Group 

Incorporated

Commercial 

Contracting 

KASCO LLC Spence 

Brothers

Unit Prices 16.2 - Install Acrylic 

Coating - Bridge Barrier Walls

$14,300 $22,744 $16,600 $8,000 Bid Not Opened Incomplete Bid Bid Not Opened

Unit Prices 16.3 - Install 

Penetrating Sealer - Plaza Slab

$3,900 $6,000 $6,000 $10,500 Bid Not Opened Incomplete Bid Bid Not Opened

Unit Prices 25.1 - Mechanical - 

Exist Plaza Storm Drains - Adjust

$3,120 $6,944 $19,200 $20,000 Bid Not Opened Incomplete Bid Bid Not Opened

Unit Prices 25.2 - Mechanical - 

Exist Plaza Storm Drains - Clean 

& Inspect

$4,550 $9,470 $12,000 $12,000 Bid Not Opened Incomplete Bid Bid Not Opened

Unit Prices 25.3 - Mechanical - 

Exist Plaza Storm Drains - 

Repair/Replace Allowance

$15,000 $15,000 $15,000 $60,000 Bid Not Opened Incomplete Bid Bid Not Opened

Unit Prices 26.1 - 

Electrical/Utilities - 

Protect/Relocate

$21,000 $26,648 $36,700 $15,000 Bid Not Opened Incomplete Bid Bid Not Opened

Unit Prices 35.1 - Subgrade 

Undercutting

$65,000 $19,200 $30,400 $20,000 Bid Not Opened Incomplete Bid Bid Not Opened

Unit Prices 41.2 - Install 

Strengthening Plate at Rail Post

$11,360 $22,464 $20,480 $30,080 Bid Not Opened Incomplete Bid Bid Not Opened

Unit Prices 41.3A - Remove & 

Re-install Lower Panel Caps

$27,520 $32,064 $29,280 $25,120 Bid Not Opened Incomplete Bid Bid Not Opened

Production\Reports\ApprovalTracking\BidTab.rpt Page 4 of 6Print Date: 04/17/2024



BT Bid Tabulation

1000399 - North Campus Administrative ComplexBuilding: AEC Project #:P00021256

Project Name: Repair NCAC Vehicle Bridge and Entry Plaza

Bidpack 01 - Bridge & Plaza Repairs Bid Opening: 04/16/2024Bid Pack Name:  Unit Price Bid: þ

AZ Shmina 

Incorporated

Ideal 

Contracting LLC

Krull 

Construction 

LaSalle Group 

Incorporated

Commercial 

Contracting 

KASCO LLC Spence 

Brothers

Unit Prices 41.3B - Replace 

Damaged Lower Panel Cap

$23,000 $26,910 $25,000 $20,000 Bid Not Opened Incomplete Bid Bid Not Opened

Unit Prices 41.4 - Replace Upper 

Architectural Panel

$30,000 $33,930 $31,500 $39,150 Bid Not Opened Incomplete Bid Bid Not Opened

Unit Prices 41.5 - Install Support 

Angles

$32,000 $43,648 $40,000 $24,800 Bid Not Opened Incomplete Bid Bid Not Opened

Unit Prices 41.6 - Remove & 

Replace Plaza Railing Cap

$57,750 $68,750 $63,250 $46,750 Bid Not Opened Incomplete Bid Bid Not Opened

Unit Prices 42.8 - Install 

Supplemental Bridge Railing

$21,450 $28,500 $26,250 $18,000 Bid Not Opened Incomplete Bid Bid Not Opened

Unit Prices 42.9 - Install Panels at 

Blockouts

$6,558 $13,791 $12,600 $8,055 Bid Not Opened Incomplete Bid Bid Not Opened

Completion Date or Days 06/30/2025 06/30/2025 06/30/2025 06/30/2025 Bid Not Opened Incomplete Bid Bid Not Opened

Production\Reports\ApprovalTracking\BidTab.rpt Page 5 of 6Print Date: 04/17/2024



BT Bid Tabulation

1000399 - North Campus Administrative ComplexBuilding: AEC Project #:P00021256

Project Name: Repair NCAC Vehicle Bridge and Entry Plaza

Bidpack 01 - Bridge & Plaza Repairs Bid Opening: 04/16/2024Bid Pack Name:  Unit Price Bid: þ

Qualified Bid DescriptionVendor Name
D

e
cl

in
e

d

In
c
o

m
p

le
te

 

B
id

Q
u

a
lif

ie
d

 

B
id

D
id

 N
o

t 
B

id

W
it
h

d
ra

w

Spence Brothers Bid received late¨ ¨ ¨¨ ¨

LaSalle Group Incorporated Bid amt differs than the Bidder's Bid Proposal due to mis-calculation for item 11.1 the extended amount.¨ ¨ ¨¨ ¨

KASCO LLC Bid Proposal received blank - No bid¨ þ ¨¨ ¨

Commercial Contracting Corporation Bid received late¨ ¨ ¨¨ ¨

Ideal Contracting LLC -Bid amt differs than the Bidder's Bid Proposal due to mis-calculation for the extended amount. 

-Bid clarifications attached to Bid Proposal.
¨ ¨ ¨¨ ¨

BIDS READ BY/BID TAB APPROVED BY: I HEREBY CERTIFY THIS IS A TRUE TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED: Jenny Lessard
DateNameName Date

04/16/2024William Erwin 04/16/24

Production\Reports\ApprovalTracking\BidTab.rpt Page 6 of 6Approved 106375_1Print Date: 04/17/2024


